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(Vymysleny)

nazov

Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo
Nilemdo

Nilemdo

Nilemdo

Sila

180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg
180 mg

180 mg

180 mg

Liekova forma

filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta
filmom obalena tableta

filmom obalena tableta

filmom obalena tableta
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Cesta podania

peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie
peroralne pouzitie

peroralne pouzitie

peroralne pouzitie

Vnutorny obal

blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)
blister (PVC/hlinik)

blister (PVC/hlinik)

blister (PVC/hlinik)

Vel'’kost balenia

10 tabliet

28 tabliet

30 tabliet

90 tabliet

98 tabliet

100 tabliet

14 tabliet

84 tabliet

10x1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
50x1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)
100x1 tableta
(jednotliva davka)



